PrevaLED® CORE-DL-FIX, Product Specification Ver. 1.0, 05-09-2019                                                                        page 1 of 6
Highly Integrated Spotlight Module
Product Specification
Product Description
CORE-DL-FIX is highly integrated module solution
for indoor spotlight application. The product is
using OSRAM PrevaLED CORE Mini/Pro COB
technology and provides wide range of flux

1400 85% 104% 51.8 5
 OT 40W/PRG1400C/UNV/DIM (1-10V) 950 60% 108% 35.5 5
Table 3. Ordering Codes
1. CORE-DL-FIX-7-B
EAN 10 EAN 40 Product Code Qty per Package (pcs) MOQ (pcs)
4052899614154 4052899615007 CORE-DL-FIX-7-B-927-15D-WHT 36 108
4052899614161 4052899615014 CORE-DL-FIX-7-B-927-24D-WHT 36 108
4052899614178 4052899615021 CORE-DL-FIX-7-B-927-36D-WHT 36 108
4052899614185 4052899615038 CORE-DL-FIX-7-B-930-15D-WHT 36 108
PrevaLED® CORE-DL-FIX, Product Specification Ver. 1.0, 05-09-2019 page 5 of 6
4052899614192 4052899615045 CORE-DL-FIX-7-B-930-24D-WHT 36 108
4052899614208 4052899615052 CORE-DL-FIX-7-B-930-36D-WHT 36 108
4052899614215 4052899615069 CORE-DL-FIX-7-B-935-15D-WHT 36 108
4052899614222 4052899615076 CORE-DL-FIX-7-B-935-24D-WHT 36 108
4052899614239 4052899615083 CORE-DL-FIX-7-B-935-36D-WHT 36 108
4052899614246 4052899615090 CORE-DL-FIX-7-B-940-15D-WHT 36 108
4052899614253 4052899615106 CORE-DL-FIX-7-B-940-24D-WHT 36 108
4052899614260 4052899615113 CORE-DL-FIX-7-B-940-36D-WHT 36 108
2. CORE-DL-FIX-15-B
EAN 10 EAN 40 Product Code Qty per Package (pcs) MOQ (pcs)
4052899614277 4052899615120 CORE-DL-FIX-15-B-927-15D-WHT 24 96
4052899614284 4052899615137 CORE-DL-FIX-15-B-927-24D-WHT 24 96
4052899614291 4052899615144 CORE-DL-FIX-15-B-927-36D-WHT 24 96
4052899614307 4052899615151 CORE-DL-FIX-15-B-930-15D-WHT 24 96
4052899614314 4052899615168 CORE-DL-FIX-15-B-930-24D-WHT 24 96
4052899614321 4052899615175 CORE-DL-FIX-15-B-930-36D-WHT 24 96
4052899614338 4052899615182 CORE-DL-FIX-15-B-935-15D-WHT 24 96
4052899614345 4052899615199 CORE-DL-FIX-15-B-935-24D-WHT 24 96
4052899614352 4052899615205 CORE-DL-FIX-15-B-935-36D-WHT 24 96
4052899614369 4052899615212 CORE-DL-FIX-15-B-940-15D-WHT 24 96
4052899614376 4052899615229 CORE-DL-FIX-15-B-940-24D-WHT 24 96
4052899614383 4052899615236 CORE-DL-FIX-15-B-940-36D-WHT 24 96
3. CORE-DL-FIX-20-B
EAN 10 EAN 40 Product Code Qty per Package (pcs) MOQ (pcs)
4052899614390 4052899615243 CORE-DL-FIX-20-B-927-15D-WHT 24 96
4052899614406 4052899615250 CORE-DL-FIX-20-B-927-24D-WHT 24 96
4052899614413 4052899615267 CORE-DL-FIX-20-B-927-36D-WHT 24 96
4052899614420 4052899615274 CORE-DL-FIX-20-B-930-15D-WHT 24 96
4052899614437 4052899615281 CORE-DL-FIX-20-B-930-24D-WHT 24 96
4052899614444 4052899615298 CORE-DL-FIX-20-B-930-36D-WHT 24 96
4052899614451 4052899615304 CORE-DL-FIX-20-B-935-15D-WHT 24 96
4052899614468 4052899615311 CORE-DL-FIX-20-B-935-24D-WHT 24 96
4052899614475 4052899615328 CORE-DL-FIX-20-B-935-36D-WHT 24 96
4052899614482 4052899615335 CORE-DL-FIX-20-B-940-15D-WHT 24 96
4052899614499 4052899615342 CORE-DL-FIX-20-B-940-24D-WHT 24 96
4052899614505 4052899615359 CORE-DL-FIX-20-B-940-36D-WHT 24 96
4052899614512 4052899615366 CORE-DL-FIX-20-B-930UW-15D-WHT 24 96
4052899614529 4052899615373 CORE-DL-FIX-20-B-930UW-24D-WHT 24 96
4052899614536 4052899615380 CORE-DL-FIX-20-B-930UW-36D-WHT 24 96
4. CORE-DL-FIX-25-B
EAN 10 EAN 40 Product Code Qty per Package (pcs) MOQ (pcs)
PrevaLED® CORE-DL-FIX, Product Specification Ver. 1.0, 05-09-2019 page 6 of 6
4052899614543 4052899615397 CORE-DL-FIX-25-B-927-15D-WHT 18 108